TVK Teenused OU

Riia 134,
Tartu 51014

ARVE SAAJA

J.Kuperjanovi tn 2 KU

Tartu , Kuperjanovi 2

Arve tasuja

J.Kuperjanovi tnh 2 KU
Tartu , Kuperjanovi 2

ARVE

ARVE KUUPAEV

201905-1

20.05.2019

PANK: SWEDBANK
EE792200001120275439

REG.NR.:
KMKR:

10512675

EE100502602

MAKSMISTAHTAEG 21 p&eva

KOGUS

NIMETUS

UHIKU HIND

SUMMA

1 |Akt nr.8 Mai 2019

93 018,02

46509,01
0,00

0

0

0

0
0
0

summa sdnadega:

Kokku
20%

Summa

46 509,01

9 301,80

55 810,81

Arve viljastas:

Kersti Sild

Originaalkunstiteos KMS §-le 41
Vbdlgnevus
Tasuda

File: arve 201905-1 Kuperjanovi2 Printed: 03.06.2019 at 13:31

5 000,00

28 459,33

89 270,14




